Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

0:46:51
0:48:26
0:50:55
0:53:13
0:54:52
0:55:29
0:55:47
0:56:19
0:56:45
10 0:57:17
11 0:57:39
12 0:57:53
13 0:58:11
14 0:59:22
15 0:59:30
16 0:59:40
17 1:00:24
18 1:00:30
19 1:00:44
20 1:00:49
21 1:01:06
22 1:01:24
23 1:02:16
24 1:02:45
25 1:02:51
26 1:02:56
27 1:03:09
28 1:03:16
29 1:03:28
30 1:03:34
31 1:04:11
32 1:04:13
33 1:04:27
34 1:04:35
35 1:04:41
36 1:05:06
37 1:05:11
38 1:05:39
39 1:06:12
40 1:06:33
41 1:07:02
42 1:07:21
43 1:07:45
44 1:07:50
45 1:07:59
46 1:08:54
47 1:09:06
48 1:09:10
49 1:09:36
50 1:09:38
51 1:09:56
52 1:09:57
53 1:10:07
54 1:10:11
55 1:10:12
56 1:10:20
57 1:10:26

LCoONOTUTA, WN

Name

DENNE, James
SNOOK, Colin
LESNIAK, Michael
MELLOR, Tom
LAWLEY, David
GROVES, Kelvin
STOBBS, Adam
LONGLEY, Martin
BRACE, Martin
BAREHAM, George
MOFFETT, Alasdair
BARTER, Craig
COLLIER, Gemma
SWAN, Florence
WILLIAMS, Steve
COXON, Thomas
DAVIES, Hadleigh
SCHNEIDERS, Dominic
DALY, William
BROWN, Mark
SELLEY, Steve
SPILLER, Suzanne
TUCKER, Simon
BREW, Thomas
FOX, Chloe
HAWES, Peter
CHIPPING, S
HARRIS, Richard
WOOD, Eleanor
SEALY, Janet
HANSFORD, Clare
PERRETT, Simon
SNOOK, David
SILVESTRO, Daniel
BAKER, Mike
BRUTY, Chris
BRENT, Michael
PRETTEJOHN, Shaun
DIXON, Jack
WALSH, Si
TANITA, Retter
BELLWORTHY, Stuart
WOOD, Giles
LYSACZENKO, Stephen
ARRIGONI, Joe
DICKINSON, Andy
GARRICK, Naomi
ROOMS, Graham
MOFFETT, Esme
NEWMAN, Grant
NICOL, Steve
MORBEY, Stephen
MORBEY, Alan
OZTAS, Volkan
LLOYD, Ruth
HUTTER, Sally
GRIBBLE, Mark

The Honiton Hippo
The Honiton Hippo

Sunday 19 April 2015. 10:30 am

Team

Cornwall AC

South-West Road Runners
Hydro Harriers

Ranelagh Harriers
Bideford AAC

Exeter Harriers

Defra AC

Tiverton Harriers

Honiton RC

Gloucester AC

Honiton RC

Honiton RC

Axe Valley Runners

West Country Triathletes
Honiton RC

Honiton RC

South-West Road Runners
South-West Road Runners
Honiton RC

Axe Valley Runners

Axe Valley Runners

Crediton RC

Okehampton Running Club

Axe Valley Runners

Honiton RC

North Devon Road Runners

Crewkerne Running Club

Honiton RC

Axe Valley Runners

Women on the Run
N1 Tri Club

Race Age Category
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V40

V40

V40

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V50

NDB

V40

V50

FV35

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
V40

Senior Ladies
V50

FV55

FV35

Fv45

V40

Senior Men
Senior Men
V40

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
NDB

Senior Ladies
V40

V40

V50

Senior Men
V40

Fv45

V50

Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
NDB

V50

V40

FV55

Fv45

V40

Race Race
271 1
277 2
207 3
158 4

88 5
137 6
161 7
298 8
192 9

56 10
233 11
257 12
272 13
246 14
202 15
211 16
296 17
176 18
304 19
203 20

4 21
197 22
262 23
206 24
266 25
255 26
245 27
279 28

11 29
153 30
299 31
139 32

98 33
265 34

55 35
113 36
188 37

13 38
283 39
258 40

3 41

1268 42
236 43
132 44

9 45
235 46
209 47

22 48
232 49
213 50

37 51
288 52
287 53
241 54
269 55
121 56
119 57

In additon to all our fantastic entrants, the race organisers would like to thank all the landowners who have kindly allowed
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The Honiton Hippo, The Honiton Hippo - Sunday 19 April 2015. 10:30 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
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Time

1:10:42
1:11:10
1:11:12
1:11:38
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1:23:11
1:23:22
1:23:23

Name

PEARCE, Margaret
BOYES, Stephen
GREY, Dan

FOX, Chloe

HANES, Dave
KEENE, Graham
DAWKINS, Rebecca
DODGE, Richard
HUDD, Shane
FROST, Darren
PARRIS, Emma
STONE, Tessa
GIBSON, Rachel
HILL, Chris
KINGDOM, Laura
PRESTON, Gareth
CARTER, Anne
SAGET, Julie-Anne
SEATON, Zoe
BIRCHALL, Adam
PERRIAM, Jo
BATCHELOR, Adrian
SCRACE, Emma
WHITE, Amy-Jane
LANC, Amy
MILLWARD, Rob
WAGSTAFF, Joanna
SLEEMAN, Jennie
IRISH, Kirsten
SAYERS, Andrew
WARREN, Sarah
ATKINS, Sarah
WYATT, Gavin
CREGAN, Gary
WEEKS, Rachel
LARSSON, Anders
PURBRICK, Vanessa
PEARD, Kelvin
BOARDMAN, Diane
BLOOMFIELD, Liam
CANNON, Stuart

FIELDHOUSE, Vicky
WARD, Sarah
BURROUGH, Claire
BROWN, Graeme
HAWKINS, Kaylee
HAWKINS, Lynda

EDWARDS, Christopher

MILNER, Andy

STRAWBRIDGE, Laura

HILL, Yvette
HILL, Jim

SYKES, Liam
DAVY, Morgan
PEACH, Gillian
DOUGLASS, Addie
MEAR, Andy
GARLAND, Sue
HUTCHINGS, Lisa

Team

Axe Valley Runners
Honiton RC

Haldon Trail Runners
South-West Road Runners

Yeovil Town RRC
Honiton RC
Crewkerne Running Club

Sidmouth Running Club

Plymouth Harriers

Women on the Run

West Country Triathletes
Honiton RC

Axe Valley Runners
Honiton RC

Chard

Chard

Honiton RC
Truro Running Club

LandRover Experience Mud
Runners

Honiton RC

Yeovil Town RRC
Sidmouth Running Club
Sidmouth Running Club

LandRover Experience Mud
Runners

Honiton RC

Honiton RC

Axe Valley Runners
Chard

Chard

Race Age Category
Fv45

V50

Senior Men
Senior Ladies
NDB

V60

FV35

V50

Senior Men
V40

FV35

Fv45

FV35

V50

Senior Ladies
Senior Men
FV35

Fv45

FV35

V40

FV35

V40

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies

V60

FV35

FV55

NDB

V60

Fv45

Senior Ladies
Senior Men
V50

FV35

V40

NDB

V50

Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men

Fv45

FV35

Fv45

V60

Senior Ladies
Fv45

Senior Men
V40

Senior Ladies

NDB
V60
NDB

Fv45

Senior Ladies
V40

Fv45

Fv35

Race Race
152 58
250 59
260 60
266 61
243 62
118 63

14 64
31 65
81 66
194 67
159 68
305 69
75 70
275 71
86 72
143 73
67 74
25 75
141 76
149 77
208 78
259 79
189 80
108 81
292 82
225 83
106 84
216 85
251 86
244 87
155 88
302 89
301 90
114 91
151 92
238 93
284 94
210 95
60 96
157 97
30 98
293 99
145 100
239 101
10 102
218 103
219 104
261 105
185 106
28 107
274 108
242 109
306 110
289 111
175 112
249 113
234 114
204 115
173 116

In additon to all our fantastic entrants, the race organisers would like to thank all the landowners who have kindly allowed
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The Honiton Hippo, The Honiton Hippo - Sunday 19 April 2015. 10:30 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Time

1:23:23
1:23:23
1:23:35
1:23:52
1:24:01
1:24:03
1:24:06
1:24:08
1:24:10
1:24:17
1:24:27
1:24:31
1:24:35
1:24:44
1:24:44
1:24:44
1:25:00
1:25:02
1:25:22
1:25:22
1:25:26
1:25:33
1:25:33
1:25:43
1:25:43
1:26:22
1:26:22
1:26:22
1:26:40
1:26:40
1:26:40
1:26:51
1:26:51
1:26:51
1:26:51
1:27:48
1:27:52
1:28:06
1:28:10
1:28:13
1:28:26
1:28:29
1:28:37
1:28:39
1:28:39
1:28:39

1:30:20
1:30:23
1:30:43

Name

MIRFIN, Clare
MARRIOTT, Deb
WILSON, Rebekah
JAMES, Rebecca
OLDFIELD, George
BASTIN, Bernice
MACEY, Marcia
BOND, Helene
MELBOURNE, Clare
CAWTHERA, Don
BISHOP, Peter
LAYZELL, Kathy
BINDON, Julie
ARRIGONI, Neil
READ, Monica
WHEATON, Gary
GREENLAND, Nicola
LEE, Sam

MIMMS, Greg
GODBEER, Claire
LUFFINGHAM, Alan
WHITE, Michael
NICOL, Jodi
BRACE, Alison
LUCAS, Jess
HOLMAN, Catherine
CROCKETT, Bev
WILSON, Caroline
BUTLER, Mark
KING, Ketmanee
HODGE, Julian
CORNWALL, Carole
SPEAK, Katy
HOLLIDAY, Alison
WILLIS, Heidi
ASHTON, Faye
WASIEWICZ, Lyndsay
LAW, Lisa

VINE, Gary
BERRYMAN, Claire
HOWE, Sue
ROUSE, Claire
PENN, Graham
TAPLIN, Caroline
LANG, Caroline
ROGERS, Emma
TAYLOR, Michael
SANDERSON, Steven
JULIE, Curtis
WHITE, Lucy
WHITE, Emily
WEST, Daniel
LANCE, Caroline
LYUS, Pete
MCDOWELL, Alison
CASHMORE, Julie
TURNHAM, Carol
STANFORD, Colin
WHITE, Nicky

Team

Sidmouth Running Club

Honiton RC

Plymouth Harriers
Crediton RC

Honiton RC

Sidmouth Running Club
Honiton RC

Honiton RC

Chard

Sidmouth Running Club
Chard
Greenbow Running Club

Okehampton Running Club

Ali's Army

Ranelagh Harriers

Quantock Harriers

Okehampton Running Club
Okehampton Running Club
Okehampton Running Club
Okehampton Running Club

Ali's Army
Teignbridge Trotters

Exmouth Running Belles
Exmouth Running Belles

The Peacock Firm RC
The Peacock Firm RC
The Peacock Firm RC

Honiton RC

Honiton RC
Droitwich Athletic Club

Race Age Category
FV35

Fv45

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
V50

Senior Ladies
FV55

Fv45

Senior Ladies
V50

V50

Fv45

FV35

V40

Fv45

V40

FV35

Senior Men
Senior Men
Fv45

V60

Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Fv45

FV35

Senior Ladies
Fv45

Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Fv45

Senior Men
Fv45

Fv45

FV35

FV35

Fv35

NDB

Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Fv45

FV35

V60

Fv45

Fv45

Fv35

V40

V40

Fv35

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Fv45

V60

Fv45

Fv45

FV55

V50

Tiverton Women's Running Group FV35

Race

186

101
110

Race

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

In additon to all our fantastic entrants, the race organisers would like to thank all the landowners who have kindly allowed
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The Honiton Hippo, The Honiton Hippo - Sunday 19 April 2015. 10:30 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208

209
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

219
220
221
222

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Time
1:31:42

1:50:06
1:50:26

Name

SLACK, Jon
STRONG, Lucy
COLES, Tina
WHITE, Karen
DYMOND, Amanda
LEHAN, Lorraine
KNOWLDEN, Debra
PRITCHARD, Heather
GODBEER, Peter
HOGAN, Sharon
TAYLOR, Cathryn
SANDERSON, Andrea
HALES, Valerie
HALL, Alan

JONES, Kimberly
WHITE, Julie
HAYES, Jackie
THOMAS, Emma
NEIL, Jennifer
GILPIN, Sheena
VINE, Ray
BOWEN, Helen
GALLIFORD, Becky
HILLMAN, Hayley
HARVEY, Laura
OLVER, Debbie
BARNES, Claire
CASHMORE, Dean
CHAPMAN, Dawn
SCOBLE, Nicola

GARDNER, Krstine
AINSWORTH, Holly
SUMMERS, Ros

KEEN, Ruth
GREENSLADE, Sally

PALMER, Paul
BUTLER, Stacey
ZARRETT, Mary
BUTT, Debbie
PRICE, Juliet
LLOYD, Ruth
TAYLOR, Kate
STUCKEY, Julia

SHORT, Ryan

ROLINSON, Shelly
TRUMP, Stephanie
SUMMERS, Tanya

HEPWORTH, Meg
ROBERTS, Ruth
GILLINGHAM, Liz
BILLING, Jo
JACKSON, Kate
ANSTEY, Poppy
DOBROSKY, Dani
ABBOTT, Wendy
COLE, Gemma
HALSEY, Michelle

Race
Team Race Age Category
Senior Men 182
Senior Ladies 184
Fv45 47
Bodmin Women's Running Club  FVv45 270
Bodmin Women's Running Club  FV35 128
Fv45 129
Bodmin Women's Running Club ~ FV35 130
NDB 268
V60 50
Fv35 254
Fv35 170
FV35 96
FV55 154
V50 240
Senior Ladies 82
Fv35 136
Fit for Life Pilates FV35 267
Fv45 103
Plymouth Coasters Senior Ladies 150
Fv45 172
V60 147
Yeovil Town RRC FV35 199
Senior Ladies 253
Senior Ladies 44
Senior Ladies 117
Senior Ladies 282
Yeovil Town RRC FV35 35
V50 69
Fit for Life Pilates FV35 190
Tiverton Women's Running Group FV45 43
FV35 52
Senior Ladies 40
LandRover Experience Mud Fv45 27
Runners
Senior Ladies 33
Tiverton Women's Running Group FV35 169
Senior Men 93
Senior Ladies 191
Fv45 46
Fv45 65
Fv45 201
Women on the Run FV55
Tiverton Women's Running Group FV45 174
Senior Men 16
Fv45 18
FV35 104
LandRover Experience Mud Senior Ladies 29
Runners
Fv35 78
Fv35 24
Fv45 39
FV35 122
Happy Giants FV35 123
Senior Ladies 165
Senior Ladies 167
Okehampton Running Club Fv45 164
Okehampton Running Club Senior Ladies 166
Fit for Life Pilates FV35 181

Race

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208

209
210

211
212
213
214
215
269

217

218
219
220
221

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

In additon to all our fantastic entrants, the race organisers would like to thank all the landowners who have kindly allowed
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The Honiton Hippo, The Honiton Hippo - Sunday 19 April 2015. 10:30 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
233
234
235
236

237
238
239

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Time

1:50:29
1:51:21
1:51:21
1:51:21

Name

GILES, Julie
PERRY, Lydia
PERRY, Michelle
DAVEY, Teresa

BELL, Liz
BEARE, John
HILL, Michelle

OXLANDE, Gordana
HAILEY, Tracey
TRUMPER, Sara
MULLIS, Leoni
GREENSLADE, Sharon
SHORT, Karen
CROUCH, Sue
KING, Dotty

KING, Philip
GLANVILLE, Kate
COHEN, Sarah
HEAD, Hilary
BOURTON, Jo
WEST, Jennifer
BOWDEN, Andrew
HEAD, Martin
LANE, Tammy
SMART, Norma
HAYMAN, Christopher
HILL, Rachel
COCKRAM, Rebecca
HALLINAN, Sonia
COLLINS, Emma
PAYNE, Julie
STONE, Tessa
LOGAN, Julie

Team

Race Age Category
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies

Fv45

Tiverton Women's Running Group FV45

FV35
V50

Tiverton Women's Running Group FV35

Honiton RC
Honiton RC
Yeovil Town RRC

Fit for Life Pilates

Bere Alston Trekkers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Bere Alston Trekkers

Bere Alston Trekkers

Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

Honiton RC
Sidmouth Running Club

There were 265 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Fv35

Fv35

Fv45

Fv35

Fv35

Fv45

NDB

Fv45

V40

Fv45

Fv35

Fv45

Fv45

Fv35

V40

V40

Senior Ladies
Fv45

V50

Fv35

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Fv35

NDB

Fv45

NDB

Race Race
278 232
94 233
95 234
134 235
58 236
57 237
193 238
162 239
77 240
1 241
32 242
17 243
15 244
247 245
84 247
85 248
133 249
115 250
264 251
217 252
48 253
42 254
263 255
87 256
23 258
273 259
79 260
144 261
256 262
187 263
300 264
305 265
294 266

In additon to all our fantastic entrants, the race organisers would like to thank all the landowners who have kindly allowed
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